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232677 Adams , Brooklin F 7 - X
133955 Adams , Cody M 12 2011 X
176737 Adams , Tiara F 10 2013 X
191428 Adkins , Dylan M 10 2013 X
192195 Adkins , Khi M 10 2013 X
176079 Alcorn , Zach M 10 2013 X
225532 Alexis , Masters F 7 - X
157202 Ammons , Kristen F 11 2012 X
147607 Anderson , Carley F 11 2012 X
176562 Anderson , Harper F 10 2013 X
110312 Anderson , Nick M 10 2013 X
96600 Anderson , Ryan M 12 2011 X

219588 Armstrong , Colton M 9 2014 X
172451 Ashley , Kaitlyn F 11 2012 X
176850 Autumn , Eldridge F 12 2011 C
224686 Bailey , Alexis F 8 - X
97137 Bailey , Peyton F 12 2011 X

217798 Baker , Evan M 11 2012 X
171627 Baldridge , Emily F 8 - X
157195 Baldridge , Garrett M 12 2011 X
146648 Bandura , Hannah F 11 2012 X
192178 Bandura , Helen F 9 2014 X
134254 Barber , Jacob M 9 2014 X
205088 Barker , Conner M 9 2014 X
96601 Barker , Kyle M 12 2011 X
97136 Barnard , Liz F 12 2011 X
95649 Barnette , Ellen F 12 2011 X

119055 Barnhart , Kyle M 12 2011 X
133369 Bauer , Aaron M 10 2013 X
95647 Bauer , Lauren F 12 2011 X

219587 Blankenbeckler , Kevin M 9 2014 X
192180 Blevins , Arlie F 9 2014 X
222899 Blevins , Brooke F 7 - X
170276 Bolander , Courtnea F 12 2011 X
219573 Bolton , Chris M 9 2014 X
171633 Bonney , Katie F 8 - X
102709 Bowling , Kyle M 12 2011 X
219648 Bowning , Tim M 9 2014 X
191427 Boyd , Dillon M 10 2013 X
95653 Bradley , Samantha F 12 2011 X
95655 Burton , Ashley F 12 2011 X

224683 Burton , Cody M 7 - X
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114020 Bush , Mason Christopher M 12 2011 X
217971 Butler , Kenadie F 9 2014 X
176847 Caldwell , Taylor F 10 2013 C
113734 Callahan , Allyson F 10 2011 X
113687 Callahan , Ryne M 12 2011 X
146650 Callihan , Katlyn F 11 2012 X
192190 Cantrell , Sydnee F 8 - X
106753 Caric , Tess F 12 2011 X
176740 Carlisle , Amelia F 10 2013 X
133706 Carpenter , Jordan M 12 2011 X
223293 Carpenter , MiKayla F 8 - X
106754 Carreon , Kirsten F 12 2011 X
176908 Carreon , Kyland M 10 2013 X
219571 Carter , Brian M 9 2014 X
199489 Carter , Harlan M 10 2013 X
170445 Carter , Katlyn F 11 2012 X
146997 Carver , Blake M 11 2012 X
181123 Carver , Caitlynn F 10 2013 C
160709 Castle , Caleb M 11 2012 X
146654 Catron , Sarah F 9 2014 X
189717 Caudill , Victoria F 9 2014 C
146998 Chapman , Blake M 11 2012 X
216881 Chapman , Hathlyn F 9 2014 X
106734 Clark , Brandon M 12 2011 X
191426 Colburn , Henry M 11 2012 X
189010 Conley , Hailey F 8 - C
217972 Cox , Alex F 9 2014 X
113839 Craft , Cassie F 12 2011 X
211073 Crawford , Haley F 10 2012 X
207162 Crose , Egan F 9 2014 C
222900 Cross , Promise F 7 - X
110311 Curtis , Travis M 12 2011 X
114021 Cyrus , Kelsey M F 9 2014 X
191753 Dailey , Annie F 11 2012 X
182483 Daugherty , Kian M 11 2012 X
223286 DeBord , McKenzie F 7 - X
146660 DeMoss , Emilee F 10 2013 X
176554 DeWitt , Brianna F 10 2013 X
211378 Delgado , Sam M 9 2014 X
190484 Dennis , Madison  F 8 - X
147000 Dillon , Andrew M 11 2012 X
176503 Donovan , Madison F 8 - X
182481 Duff , Adam M 11 2012 X
73753 Duff , Becca F 12 2011 X

200006 Eisenhower , Kensey F 8 - X
134155 Elam , Sarah F 11 2012 X
176851 Eldridge , Autumn F 12 2011 C
158165 Eldridge , Hannah F 12 2011 X
133370 Eldridge , Jake M 10 2013 X
113831 Eldridge , Kallie F 10 2013 X
176252 Erwin , Morgan F 10 2012 C
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211076 Estes , Sarah F 10 2012 X
223287 Fannin , Heather F 7 - X
219633 Fannin , Kyle M 9 2014 X
199491 Fannin , Peyton M 10 2013 X
207163 Fannin , Presley F 8 - C
176731 Ferguson , Alexis  F 9 2014 X
211381 Ferguson , Zeke M 8 - X
192182 Fielding , McKensie F 9 2014 X
133364 Flannery , Chase M 12 2011 X
233588 Floyd , Caleb M 9 2014 X
192183 Fouch , Parker F 8 - X
96604 Fraley , Kyle M 12 2011 X

191751 Fraley , Markayla F 11 2012 X
217964 Fugate , Lexi  F 10 2013 X
106735 Fuller , Aaron M 12 2011 X
219651 Fultz , Andrew M 9 2014 X
219546 Fultz , Dylan M 10 2013 X
182484 Fultz , Micheal M 11 2012 X
146662 Fultz , Tyra F 11 2012 X
189491 Funish , Christa F 10 2011 X
157196 Gagliano , Joseph M 10 2013 X
199496 Gardner , Tyler M 9 2014 X
232087 Genaros Jr., Gregory M 12 2011 X
110310 Gilliam , Josh M 12 2011 X
192173 Glover , Madison F 9 2014 X
172464 Glover , Tori F 11 2012 X
217975 Goldy , Jocelyn F 8 - X
191750 Gonzalez , Javier M 10 2013 X
113836 Graham , Janae F 9 2014 X
96606 Graham , Justin M 12 2011 X

223288 Grimshaw , McKayla F 7 - X
146651 Gross , Ariel F 11 2012 X
232901 Hacker , Andrew M 8 - X
95656 Hackney , Ally F 12 2011 X

180305 Haddix , Skylar M 10 2013 X
219545 Hall , Chad M 9 2014 X
134195 Hall , Mariah F 11 2012 X
142048 Hallock , Sarah F 9 2014 X
192188 Hamilton , Savannah F 8 - X
93077 Hammond , Abby F 12 2011 X

205100 Hammond , Emily F 8 - X
134093 Hammond , Meghan F 10 2011 X
155600 Hampton , Destiny F 10 2013 X
170277 Hanson , Shelbie F 11 2012 X
176553 Hare , Honor F 10 2013 X
211384 Harper , Vincent M 9 2014 X
232674 Hatfiled , Katie F 9 2014 X
210974 Hedrick , Will M 8 - X
147006 Helvey , Devin M 11 2011 X
180309 Henson , Nick M 10 2013 X
171625 Highley , Emily F 8 - X
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172974 Highley , Zack M 10 2013 X
227186 Hignite , Ashley F 12 2011 X
119056 Hignite , Kevin M 12 2011 X
191752 Hilterbrand , Alexis F 11 2012 X
211369 Hilton , Cory M 10 2013 X
95652 Holbrook , Audrey F 12 2011 X

170275 Holbrook , Kendra F 11 2012 X
176604 Holbrrok , Drew M 9 2014 X
176852 Howard , Carrie F 10 2013 C
114022 Howard , Esther N F 11 2012 X
232675 Howard , Haley F 8 - X
219593 Hurst , Hunter M 9 2014 X
172994 Hutchinson , Ben M 9 2014 X
176853 Hutchinson , Karisa F 11 2012 C
97134 Ibekwe , Rosemary F 12 2011 X

146649 Johnson , Hannah F 10 2013 X
134153 Johnson , Jessica F 12 2011 X
219570 Johnson , Scott M 11 2012 X
160711 Johnson , Seth M 11 2012 X
219549 Johnson , Tate M 9 2014 X
147024 Jones , Caleb M 11 2012 X
96610 Jones , Dustin M 12 2011 X

157197 Jones , Dylan M 11 2012 X
217967 Jones , Jenna F 9 2014 X
192177 Jones , Kyra F 9 2014 X
189489 Jones , Larisa F 10 2011 X
205101 Jones , Macy F 8 - X
134258 Kedrick , Taylor F 11 2012 X
219650 Keeton , Brandon M 10 2013 X
147027 Kelsey , Andrew M 11 2012 X
172465 Kenney , Abigail F 11 2012 X
134259 Kerns , Adrianna F 11 2012 X
230810 Keyley , Dawson M 7 - X
160712 Kidd , Adrian M 11 2012 X
134240 Kidd , Bryce M 10 2013 X
134147 Kim , Bridgett F 12 2010 X
205079 Kim , David M 8 - X
163136 Kline , Mackenzie F 10 2013 X
217691 Kollatz , Johannes M 11 2012 X
205522 Labarbera , Nina F 12 2011 X
176559 Lamb , Holly F 9 2014 X
177001 Lawson , Caliegh F 10 2013 X
176855 Layne , Jordan F 12 2011 C
233708 Leon , Audriana F 7 - X
224685 Lester , Allison F 9 2014 X
134194 Lester , Miranda F 11 2012 X
227182 Litteral , Jamison M 7 - X
96611 Little , Jacob M 12 2011 X

134260 Litton , Halie F 11 2012 X
96613 Long , Adam M 12 2011 X

181129 Long , Cherokee J F 10 2013 X
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147030 Lovely , Logan M 11 2012 X
219634 Lowery , Dakota M 9 2014 X
188913 Mabry , Andrew M 11 2012 X
176555 Maheri , Makda F 11 2012 X
158182 Marcum , Angela F 8 - X
110313 Marcum , Brandon M 11 2012 X
114045 Markwell , Candace F 9 2014 C
160713 Martin , Dalton M 11 2012 X
219914 Masters , Jeffrey M 11 2012 X
176739 Matthews , EmmaLi F 10 2013 X
96617 Mayo , Jon M 12 2011 X

176078 Mays , Alex M 12 2011 X
176077 Mays , Allan M 11 2012 X
233429 Mays , Reagan F 7 - X
176857 Mayse , Haleigh F 12 2011 C
211374 Mayse , Jarred M 10 2013 X
230637 Maze , Caleb M 9 2014 X
163176 McBrayer , Austin M 10 2013 X
219649 McClain , Austin M 9 2014 X
97142 McClain , Michaela F 12 2011 X

223294 McCoy , Casey F 10 2013 X
134262 McKenzie , Allie F 11 2012 X
176735 McKinney , Jasarae F 10 2013 X
113833 Meade , Autumn F 12 2011 X
110314 Meade , Luke M 11 2012 X
191748 Mendez-Guzman , Alex M 12 2011 X
172478 Menifee , Ryan F 9 2014 X
219591 Menix , Nathan M 12 2011 X
200020 Messer , Jacob M 10 2013 X
222903 Mikaela , Minor F 7 - X
113840 Minor , Montanna F 11 2012 X
222489 Mitchell , Torri F 12 2011 X
224687 Mocabee , Reanna Paige F 7 - X
134263 Moore , Abby F 11 2012 X
176560 Moore , Allie F 10 2013 X
114029 Moore , Ben M 9 2014 X
160714 Moore , Brandon M 12 2009 X
114028 Moore , Emily F 11 2012 X
189720 Moore , James M 10 2013 X
219638 Moten , Corey M 9 2014 X
211379 Mullen , Ryan M 8 - X
233427 Mullins , Mckenzie F 7 - X
133368 Napier , Logan M 11 2012 X
182482 Newcomb , Joe M 11 2012 X
233418 Newsome , Cory M 10 2013 X
200014 Nickell , John M 9 2014 X
219540 Norris , Kelly M 9 2014 X
199797 OBrian , Aidan M 7 - X
113731 Oakley , Summer F 11 2012 X
222906 Olivia , Skaggs F 8 - X
192175 Owens , Madison F 9 2014 X
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176907 PSimer , Trevor M 12 2011 X
223289 Parker , Cassandra F 7 - X
222904 Parker , Cassandra F 7 - X
192192 Parker , Kobe M 10 2013 X
176564 Parker , Maddie F 10 2013 X
114033 Patrick , Cameron M 10 2013 X
205613 Patrick , Chloe F 8 - X
114034 Patrick , Samantha F 9 2014 X
219547 Patton , Grant M 9 2014 X
95654 Pennington , Bailee F 12 2011 X
96621 Pennington , David M 12 2011 X

134095 Pennington , Jaycee F 10 2009 X
211078 Pennington , Macee F 9 2014 X
233586 Perry , Ethan M 9 2014 X
180324 Perry , Kayne M 11 2012 X
219637 Perry , Nathan M 9 2014 X
176858 Peters , Courtney F 12 2011 C
146653 Pignolet , Taylor F 11 2012 X
160716 Planck , Cameron M 11 2009 X
88394 Plank , Nicole F 11 2012 X

217973 Powell , Ashlynn F 8 - X
191411 Pratt , Hudson M 10 2013 X
234016 Presley , Fannin F 7 - X
180327 Price , Spencer M 10 2013 X
192191 Purdy , Jessica F 8 - X
113733 Purdy , Sarah F 11 2012 X
176859 Quesinberry , Maggie F 12 2011 X/C
187091 Ratliff , Ethan M 10 2013 X
164829 Ravenscraft , Josh M 11 2012 X
189719 Ray , Sammy M 10 2013 X
106733 Read , Stephen M 12 2011 X
217970 Redmon , Kandyse F 9 2014 X
180332 Redmon , Wesley M 10 2013 X
219653 Reynolds , Justin M 9 2014 X
223290 Ricer , Shelby F 7 - X
189493 Richardson , Emily F 8 - X
160717 Roberts , Christopher M 11 2011 X
176517 Robinson , Brittany F 10 2013 X
176085 Robinson , Sara F 10 2013 X
191429 Roe , Dalton M 10 2013 X
233707 Rogers , Jada F 7 - X
190494 Romeo , Perez F 7 - X
192174 Rose , Kammie F 9 2014 X
176556 Rowley , Alli F 10 2013 X
176860 Rule , Nakota F 12 2011 C
227183 SAlyers , Josh M 7 - X
224684 Salyers , Kaitlyn F 10 2013 X
97132 Sanders , Kaley F 12 2011 X

223291 Scaggs , Olivia F 8 - X
114039 Scott , Austin M 12 2011 X
172480 Scott , Kennedy F 9 2014 X
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157199 Scott , Willie M 8 - X
192193 Sergent , Jacob M 10 2013 X
199796 Sergent , Kaleb M 7 - X
225423 Shavers , Kiera F 7 - X
191749 Sheets , Donovan M 10 2013 X
222905 Shelby , Ricer F 7 - X
96623 Shropshire , Cody M 12 2011 X

205090 Sizemore , Clay M 9 2014 X
180334 Sizemore , Jess M 11 2012 X
172996 Skinner , Luke M 11 2012 X
200008 Sloan , Bailey F 9 2014 X
147031 Smith , AJ M 11 2012 X
147618 Smith , Erica F 11 2012 X
146661 Smith , Savannah F 11 2012 X
232886 Stamper , Graham M 9 2014 X
205614 Stanley , Shelby F 9 2014 X
207161 Stephens , Madison F 9 2014 C
147034 Stephens , Trevor M 11 2012 X
147036 Stephens , Tyler M 11 2012 X
172475 Stone , Elizabeth F 11 2012 X
219636 Stone , Garrett M 10 2013 X
233646 Strange , David M 12 2011 X
219575 Strange , Glen M 10 2013 X
192187 Sturgill , Dakota F 8 - X
230639 Tansil , Noah M 9 2014 X
176563 Taylor , Hannah F 10 2013 X
133707 Taylor , Jacob M 12 2011 X
133363 Taylor , Michael M 12 2011 X
214647 Terrell , Nathan M 9 2014 X
189490 Terry , Saber F 10 2011 X
134247 Thacker , Braiden M 10 2013 X
205521 Thomas , Alyssa F 8 - X
180351 Thomas , Brad M 10 2013 X
176561 Thomas , Brooke F 11 2012 X
191413 Thomas , Conner M 10 2013 X
172998 Thomas , Jesse M 12 2011 X
199246 Thompson  , Lekeisha F 12 2011 X
114041 Thompson , Haley F 9 2014 X
211375 Tiedeman , Nick M 9 2014 X
176736 Toy , Logan F 10 2013 X
207089 Trent , Haley F 12 2011 X
219590 Vernatter , Nathan M 9 2014 X
192185 Vice , Kenady F 8 - X
176734 Walters , Madison F 11 2012 X
232676 Ward , Aliana F 8 - X
157201 Ward , Braxton M 9 2014 X
219640 Watkins , Zack M 9 2014 X
176862 Watts , Abby F 12 2011 C
164847 Wayman , Kearston F 11 2012 X
219645 Webb , Corey M 11 2012 X
217968 Webb , Sam F 9 2014 X
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205074 Whelan , Charlie M 8 - X
153780 Whelan , Larry M 11 2009 X
133371 White , Sawyer M 10 2013 X
233423 Wilburn , Erin  F 8 - X
160719 Williams , Derek M 11 2009 X
207160 Williams , Hannah F 9 2014 C
93078 Wilson , Lindsey F 12 2011 X

114043 Wilson , Starla F 9 2014 X
176863 Woodrow , Harley F 10 2013 C
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Crose, Hunter 
Diddle, Dan 
Gibson, Thomas 
Oakley, Chris 
Past, Trevor 
Read, Stephen 
Reynolds, Lucas 
Reynolds, Sam 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Anderson, Harper 
Craft, Cassie 
Eldridge, Kallie 
Helterbrand, Chelsea 
Johnson, Samantha 
Johnson, Whitney 
Maheri, Makda 
Minor, Montanna 
Oakley, Summer 
Pignolet, Taylor 
Plank, Nicole 
Richardson, Kitiara 
Wagoner, Morgan 

Varsity
Baseball

X Adams, Cody 
Adkins, Khi 
Callahan, Ryne 
Carter, Harlan 
Carver, Blake 
Castle, Caleb 
Fannin, Peyton 
Flannery, Chase 
Gardner, Tyler 
Genaros(Jr.), Gregory 
Graham, Justin 
Helvey, Devin 
Johnson, Seth 
Maze, Caleb 
Nickell, John 
Planck, Cameron 
Ratliff, Ethan 
Roe, Dalton 

X Sachs, David 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Boyd, Dillon 
X Bradley, Nick 

Callahan, Ryne 
Castle, Caleb 
Chapman, Blake 
Colburn, Henry 
Eldridge, Jake 
Flannery, Chase 

Graham, Justin 
Helvey, Devin 
Kidd, Adrian 
Kidd, Bryce 
Martin, Dalton 
Moore, Brandon 
Moore, James 
Parker, Kobe 

X Planck, Cameron 
Pratt, Hudson 

X Price, Spencer 
Ratliff, Ethan 
Ravenscraft, Josh 
Roberts, Christopher 
Roe, Dalton 

X Scott, Austin 
Sergent, Jacob 

X Steele, Eric 
Thacker, Braiden 
Thomas, Conner 
Whelan, Larry 
Williams, Derek 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Baker, Hannah 
Bandura, Hannah 
Callahan, Allyson 
Craft, Cassie 

X Duff, Becca 
X Eldridge, Kallie 

Gross, Ariel 
Jones, Kyra 

X Lewis, Emma 
Marcum, Angela 
Minor, Montanna 
Mitchell, Torri 
Oakley, Summer 
Plank, Nicole 
Purdy, Sarah 
Robinson, Brittany 
Rose, Kammie 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Barnhart, Kyle 
X Birrell, Aaron 

Burton, Cody 
Gonzalez, Javier 
Hignite, Kevin 
Jones, Dylan 
Litteral, Jamison 
Mendez-Guzman, Alex 
SAlyers, Josh 
Sheets, Donovan 
Shropshire, Cody 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Bailey, Alexis 
Burton, Ashley 
Dailey, Annie 
Fraley, Markayla 
Hall, Mariah 
Hignite, Ashley 
Hilterbrand, Alexis 
Lester, Allison 
Lester, Miranda 
Mocabee, Reanna Paige
Salyers, Kaitlyn 

X Setters, Emily 
X Smith, Katie 

Wayman, Kearston 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Autumn, Eldridge 
Caldwell, Taylor 
Carver, Caitlynn 
Caudill, Victoria 
Conley, Hailey 
Crose, Egan 
Eldridge, Autumn 
Erwin, Morgan 
Fannin, Presley 
Howard, Carrie 
Hutchinson, Karisa 

X Lambert, Alex 
Layne, Jordan 
Markwell, Candace 

X May, Kiersten 
Mayse, Haleigh 
Peters, Courtney 
Quesinberry, Maggie 
Rule, Nakota 
Stephens, Madison 
Watts, Abby 
Williams, Hannah 
Woodrow, Harley 

X Woodrow, Harley 

Varsity
Football

Adams, Cody 
Anderson, Ryan 
Armstrong, Colton 
Barker, Kyle 
Blankenbeckler, Kevin 
Bolton, Chris 
Bowling, Kyle 
Bowning, Tim 
Carter, Brian 
Carver, Blake 
Chapman, Blake 
Clark, Brandon 

X Clark, Jacob 
X Davis, Jordan 

Dillon, Andrew 

Duff, Adam 
Fannin, Kyle 

X Fraley, Jeffrey 
Fraley, Kyle 
Fultz, Andrew 
Fultz, Dylan 
Gagliano, Joseph 

X Haddix, Skylar 
Hall, Chad 
Harper, Vincent 
Helvey, Devin 
Henson, Nick 

X Highley, Daulton 
Hurst, Hunter 
Hutchinson, Ben 
Johnson, Scott 
Johnson, Tate 
Jones, Dustin 

X Jones, Travis 
Keeton, Brandon 
Kelsey, Andrew 

X Little, Garrett 
Little, Jacob 
Long, Adam 

X Loper, Brandon 
Lovely, Logan 
Lowery, Dakota 

X Lowry, Micah 
Masters, Jeffrey 
Mayo, Jon 
Mays, Alex 
McClain, Austin 
Menix, Nathan 
Moore, Brandon 
Moore, James 
Moten, Corey 
Norris, Kelly 
Patrick, Cameron 
Patton, Grant 
Pennington, David 
Perry, Kayne 
Perry, Nathan 

X Planck, Cameron 
Price, Spencer 

X Ratcliff, Colton 
Ray, Sammy 
Redmon, Wesley 
Reynolds, Justin 
Shropshire, Cody 

X Sizemore, Jess 
X Sloan, Austin 
X Sloan, Brad 

Smith, AJ 
Stephens, Trevor 
Stephens, Tyler 

X Stockton, Richard Timothy
Stone, Garrett 

X Stone, Harrison 
Strange, Glen 
Taylor, Jacob 
Thomas, Brad 
Vernatter, Nathan 
Ward, Braxton 
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Watkins, Zack 
Webb, Corey 

X Whittaker, Austin 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bolander, Courtnea 
Carter, Katlyn 
Duff, Becca 
Fouch, Parker 
Graham, Janae 
Hallock, Sarah 
Hamilton, Savannah 
Hammond, Abby 
Hammond, Emily 
Hammond, Meghan 
Hanson, Shelbie 
Hatfiled, Katie 
Holbrook, Kendra 

X Johnson, Whitney 
Jones, Macy 
Meade, Autumn 
Mitchell, Torri 
Owens, Madison 
Patrick, Chloe 
Pennington, Jaycee 
Robinson, Sara 
Rose, Kammie 
Stanley, Shelby 
Thompson , Lekeisha 
Ward, Aliana 
Wilson, Lindsey 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bauer, Aaron 
Castle, Caleb 
Flannery, Chase 
Fuller, Aaron 
Hedrick, Will 
Holbrrok, Drew 
Jones, Caleb 
Parker, Kobe 
Scott, Austin 
Taylor, Michael 
White, Sawyer 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Donovan, Madison 
Kedrick, Taylor 
Kerns, Adrianna 
McKenzie, Allie 
Moore, Abby 
Thompson, Haley 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adkins, Dylan 
Alcorn, Zach 
Baker, Evan 
Barker, Conner 

X Bogucki, Micheal 
Bush, Mason Christopher
Carpenter, Jordan 
Carreon, Kyland 
Clark, Brandon 
Daugherty, Kian 
Delgado, Sam 
Duff, Adam 
Eldridge, Jake 
Fultz, Micheal 
Graham, Justin 
Harper, Vincent 
Hilton, Cory 
Holbrrok, Drew 
Kollatz, Johannes 
Mays, Alex 
Mays, Allan 
Mayse, Jarred 
Messer, Jacob 
Napier, Logan 
Newcomb, Joe 
PSimer, Trevor 
Ratliff, Ethan 
Read, Stephen 
Sizemore, Clay 
Tiedeman, Nick 
Whelan, Larry 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Anderson, Harper 
Bandura, Hannah 
Bandura, Helen 
Barnette, Ellen 
Bauer, Lauren 
Bradley, Samantha 
Callihan, Katlyn 
Caric, Tess 
Catron, Sarah 
DeMoss, Emilee 
Duff, Becca 
Eldridge, Kallie 
Glover, Tori 
Gross, Ariel 
Hackney, Ally 
Hampton, Destiny 
Hare, Honor 
Holbrook, Audrey 
Maheri, Makda 
Menifee, Ryan 
Minor, Montanna 
Moore, Emily 
Oakley, Summer 
Patrick, Samantha 
Pennington, Bailee 
Pignolet, Taylor 

Plank, Nicole 
Rowley, Alli 
Scott, Kennedy 
Smith, Savannah 
Taylor, Hannah 
Thomas, Brooke 
Trent, Haley 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

X Alderman, Chase 
Baldridge, Garrett 
Bush, Mason Christopher
Gagliano, Joseph 

X Littleton, Austin 
Marcum, Brandon 
McBrayer, Austin 
Moore, Ben 

X Patrick, Cameron 
X Plank, Jacob 

Romeo, Perez 
Scott, Willie 
Sizemore, Jess 

X Thacker, McKay 
X Ward, Shelby 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Alcala, Alejandra 
Alexis, Masters 
Ammons, Kristen 

X Butler, Stephanie 
Carreon, Kirsten 

X Collins, Hannah 
Cyrus, Kelsey M

X Dennis, Madison  
X DeWitt, Brianna 
X Flannery, Kaylee  
X Fultz, Madison 
X Graham, Sydney 
X Lewis, Allie 

Moore, Emily 
X Moore, Khloe 

Patrick, Samantha 
Shavers, Kiera 
Thompson, Haley 
Walters, Madison 
Wilson, Starla 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Barber, Jacob 
Barnhart, Kyle 
Highley, Zack 
Hignite, Kevin 
Keyley, Dawson 
Newsome, Cory 
OBrian, Aidan 
Sergent, Jacob 

Sergent, Kaleb 
Sheets, Donovan 
Sizemore, Clay 
Thacker, Braiden 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Baldridge, Emily 
Bonney, Katie 
Dennis, Madison  
Eisenhower, Kensey 
Elam, Sarah 
Eldridge, Hannah 
Highley, Emily 
Howard, Esther N
Johnson, Hannah 
Johnson, Jessica 
Kim, Bridgett 
Labarbera, Nina 
Maheri, Makda 
Quesinberry, Maggie 
Sloan, Bailey 
Thomas, Alyssa 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Anderson, Nick 
Carpenter, Jordan 
Chapman, Blake 
Clark, Brandon 
Curtis, Travis 
Eldridge, Jake 
Fultz, Andrew 
Gilliam, Josh 
Graham, Justin 
Helvey, Devin 
Jones, Dustin 
Jones, Dylan 
Long, Adam 
Mabry, Andrew 
Marcum, Brandon 
Meade, Luke 
Perry, Kayne 
PSimer, Trevor 
Sizemore, Jess 
Skinner, Luke 
Smith, AJ 
Strange, David 
Thomas, Jesse 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Adams, Tiara 
Ashley, Kaitlyn 
Blevins, Brooke 
Cross, Promise 
Cyrus, Kelsey M
Fultz, Tyra 
Funish, Christa 
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Glover, Tori 
Ibekwe, Rosemary 
Jones, Larisa 
Kenney, Abigail 
Kline, Mackenzie 
Leon, Audriana 
Litton, Halie 
Long, Cherokee J
Marcum, Angela 
Mays, Reagan 
Menifee, Ryan 
Minor, Montanna 
Mullins, Mckenzie 
Patrick, Samantha 
Plank, Nicole 
Presley, Fannin 
Richardson, Emily 
Rogers, Jada 
Smith, Savannah 
Stone, Elizabeth 
Thomas, Brooke 

Varsity
Volleyball

Anderson, Carley 
X Bailey, Monica 

Bailey, Peyton 
Barnard, Liz 
Cox, Alex 
Ferguson, Alexis  
Hammond, Abby 
Hanson, Shelbie 

X Ibekwe, Rosemary 
X Ledford, McKayla 

McClain, Michaela 
McKinney, Jasarae 
Sanders, Kaley 
Smith, Erica 
Walters, Madison 
Wilson, Starla 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Anderson, Nick 
Curtis, Travis 
Eldridge, Jake 
Gilliam, Josh 

X Ginn, Ian 
Helvey, Devin 
Mabry, Andrew 
Marcum, Brandon 

X Mays, Allan 
Meade, Luke 
PSimer, Trevor 
Sizemore, Jess 
Terrell, Nathan 

X Thacker, Braiden 
X Thomas, Jesse 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Baker, Hannah 
X Baldridge, Karli 
X Bowling, Whitney 
X Centers, Shelby 

Chapman, Hathlyn 
Cyrus, Kelsey M
DeWitt, Brianna 
Funish, Christa 
Graham, Janae 

X Guy, Chelsea 
X Hallock, Sarah 
X Johnson, Megan 
X Jones, Larisa 

Kline, Mackenzie 
Marcum, Angela 
Patrick, Samantha 

X Richardson, Emily 
Stone, Elizabeth 
Terry, Saber 

X Vaughn, Maria 
X Wagers, Victoria 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Adkins, Khi 
Carter, Brian 
Castle, Caleb 
Hacker, Andrew 
Haddix, Skylar 
Kelsey, Andrew 
Kollatz, Johannes 
Ratliff, Ethan 
Roe, Dalton 
Stamper, Graham 
Tansil, Noah 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Boyd, Dillon 
Castle, Caleb 
Chapman, Blake 
Colburn, Henry 
Eldridge, Jake 
Helvey, Devin 
Kidd, Adrian 
Kidd, Bryce 
Martin, Dalton 
Moore, James 
Parker, Kobe 
Pratt, Hudson 
Ratliff, Ethan 
Roe, Dalton 
Sergent, Jacob 
Thacker, Braiden 
Thomas, Conner 
Williams, Derek 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Carpenter, MiKayla 
Craft, Cassie 

X Eldridge, Kallie 
Fielding, McKensie 
Glover, Madison 
Graham, Janae 
Hamilton, Savannah 
Jones, Kyra 
Marcum, Angela 
McCoy, Casey 
Minor, Montanna 
Owens, Madison 
Purdy, Jessica 
Rose, Kammie 
Sturgill, Dakota 
Vice, Kenady 

Junior Varsity
Football

Armstrong, Colton 
Blankenbeckler, Kevin 
Bolton, Chris 
Bowning, Tim 
Carter, Brian 
Fannin, Kyle 
Fultz, Andrew 
Fultz, Dylan 
Gagliano, Joseph 
Hall, Chad 
Harper, Vincent 
Henson, Nick 
Hurst, Hunter 
Hutchinson, Ben 
Johnson, Tate 
Keeton, Brandon 
Lowery, Dakota 
Moore, James 
Moten, Corey 
Norris, Kelly 
Patrick, Cameron 
Patton, Grant 
Perry, Nathan 
Ray, Sammy 
Redmon, Wesley 
Reynolds, Justin 
Stone, Garrett 
Strange, Glen 
Thomas, Brad 
Vernatter, Nathan 
Ward, Braxton 
Watkins, Zack 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Brooklin 
Fouch, Parker 
Graham, Janae 
Hamilton, Savannah 
Hammond, Emily 

Hammond, Meghan 
Hatfiled, Katie 
Howard, Haley 
Jones, Macy 
Owens, Madison 
Patrick, Chloe 
Pennington, Jaycee 
Robinson, Sara 
Rose, Kammie 
Stanley, Shelby 
Ward, Aliana 
Wilburn, Erin  

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adkins, Dylan 
Alcorn, Zach 
Barker, Conner 

X Bogucki, Micheal 
Carreon, Kyland 

X Davison, Ben 
Delgado, Sam 
Eldridge, Jake 
Ferguson, Zeke 
Harper, Vincent 
Holbrrok, Drew 
Kim, David 
Mayse, Jarred 
Messer, Jacob 
Mullen, Ryan 
Ratliff, Ethan 
Sizemore, Clay 
Tiedeman, Nick 
Whelan, Charlie 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Anderson, Harper 
Bandura, Helen 
Cantrell, Sydnee 
Catron, Sarah 
Crawford, Haley 
Cyrus, Kelsey M
DeWitt, Brianna 
Eldridge, Kallie 
Estes, Sarah 
Hare, Honor 
Johnson, Hannah 
Lamb, Holly 
Menifee, Ryan 
Moore, Allie 
Parker, Maddie 
Patrick, Samantha 
Pennington, Macee 
Rowley, Alli 
Scott, Kennedy 
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Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Adams, Tiara 
Anderson, Carley 
Carlisle, Amelia 
Cox, Alex 
Ferguson, Alexis  
Fugate, Lexi  
Lawson, Caliegh 
Matthews, EmmaLi 
McKinney, Jasarae 
Smith, Erica 
Toy, Logan 
Wilson, Starla 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Fannin, Kyle 
Floyd, Caleb 
Gardner, Tyler 
Harper, Vincent 
Hurst, Hunter 
Johnson, Tate 
Norris, Kelly 
Perry, Ethan 
Sizemore, Clay 
Tansil, Noah 
Ward, Braxton 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Blevins, Arlie 
Blevins, Brooke 
Cross, Promise 
DeBord, McKenzie 
Fannin, Heather 
Grimshaw, McKayla 
Mikaela, Minor 
Olivia, Skaggs 
Parker, Cassandra 
Parker, Cassandra 
Ricer, Shelby 
Scaggs, Olivia 
Shelby, Ricer 

Freshman
Volleyball

Butler, Kenadie 
Cox, Alex 
Ferguson, Alexis  
Goldy, Jocelyn 
Jones, Jenna 
Powell, Ashlynn 
Redmon, Kandyse 
Webb, Sam 
Wilson, Starla 


